Schlussrangliste REGIONALSCHWINGFEST RIED 2011

1a*
1b

3*

6a
6b

8a
8b
8c

10a
10b
11a
11b
12

13

14a
14b
15a
15b
16a
16b
16¢

00/01
1 *
2a*
2b

4a
4b

6a
6b

8a
8b
9a
9b
9c
10
11a
11b
11c
12a
12b
13a
13b
14
15a
15b
16a
16b
16¢

02/03
COLLAUD Romain
PERRET Loic
MACUGLIA Elie
SCHLAFLII Hugo
BUTIKOFER Alain
FRAGNIERE David
SCHAREN Philip
KOLLY Elmar
EGGER Benoit
WAHLI Lucas
TSCHACHTLI Sven
BERTHET Adrian
HAFLIGER Sascha
YERLY Vincent
BAPST Ludovic
WAMPLFLER Joel
TURRIAN Yan
MADER Leo
GOUMAZ Andy
KOCHER Andryn
BRAIG Kilian
FANKHAUSER Janik
BURRUS Simon
SAHLI Olivier
MERZ Sascha
GUTKNECHT Elija

ROTH Robin

LOUP Grégoire
TURRIAN Antoine
KNEUBUHL Jan
DUPLAN Kilian
BAERISWYL Denis
WUTHRICH Sascha
TORNARE Paul
BAUMANN Patrick
PERROUD Lary
NIEDERBERGER Robin
BALIMANN Sandro
HOFMANN Jan
ZBINDEN Samuel
DAMIEN Antoine
BONZLI Reto
WEINGARTNER Fabian
SCHLAFLI Johan
COTTIER Marco
SCHWEIZER Jason
FANKHAUSER Hans
AYER Jonas
BERTHET Luca
PFISTER Florian
GANDER David
AESCHBACHER lIvo
WERRO Simon
MOSCHLER Nick
KOCHER Patris

Estavayer
Boveresse
St Sulpice
Matran
Kleinbosingen
Gruyére
Oberwangen
Schwarzsee
Oberried
Sugiez
Kerzers
Mont-s-Roll
Kerzers
Berlens

Granges-Paccot

Zweisimmen
Mont-s-Rolle
Gempenach
St Sulpice
Arch

Gurbri
Vilarepos
Matran
Gempenach
Murten

Ried

Biberist
Montmagny
Mont-s-Rolle
Rosshausern
Ollon

Belfaux
Safneren
Botterens
Wileroltigen
Vucherens
Plaffeien
Finsterhennen
Glmmenen
Zumholz
Mont-s-Rolle
Vinelz
Kriechenwil
Posieux
Plaffeien

St Sulpice
Vilarepos
Dudingen
Mont-s-Rolle
Vuarmarens
Chateau-d'Oex
Miintschemier
Grolley

Ins

Arch

58.25
58.25
58.00
57.00
56.50
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.00
53.50
35.50
35.50
35.25
35.25
34.00
34.00
34.00

59.50
57.25
57.25
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
53.75
52.75
52.75
35.50
35.50
35.50

Ko X X XX XX

KX X X X XX XX



16d
17a
17b
17¢
17d
18

19a
19b

98/99
1 *

4*
S5a
5b

7a
7b
7c
7d
Te

9a
9b
9c
9d
10a
10b
11a
11b
11c
11d
11e
12a
12b
12c
12d
12e
13
14
15
16a
16b
17
18
19a
19b
19¢c
20a
20b
20c
20d
20e
20f
21a
21b
21c
21d
21e
21f

BARTSCHI Yves

VON NIEDERHAUSERN Marcel

MORIER Julien
LIAUDAT Alex
COTTIER Alexis
MOREILLON Benoit
MRACHAND Yannik
METRAUX Simon

AMACHER Lukas
DUCREST Etienne
KRAMER Lario
PORTMANN Fabio
GOBELIPatrick
CHOLLET Fabrice
WIGET Michi
BARRAS Francois
STEINER Pirmin
BALIMANN Fabio
SCHURCH Hans
BUCHS Julien
GNAGI Damian
GAILLARD Yves
REYMOND Jessy
HAYOZ Paul
BERGER Alan
PHILIPONA Tristan
HOFMANN Fabian
RICHARD Gaétan
FOULK Xavier
SCHLETTI Andreas
JOST Mitjia

EGGER Pierre
ZAMOFING Baptiste
CHAVAGNAT Benoit
ROLAZ Aurélien
KURZ Silvan
KRAMER Dorian
DUBLER Mike
FRANCEY Nathan
HURNI Janik

JELK Fredy
DUPERTUIS Léo
FUCHS Yannick
WEINGARTNER David
EGGER Fabio
FELDER Lucien
CHATELAIN Sébastien
JOLIAT Léo
BORCARD Clovis
WALZER Mickaél
SONNEY Xavier
LUDI Andréas
CHABLOZ Emmanuel
ZAUGG Ronny
REICHENBACH Ryan
RAPPO Yann
MUMENTHALER Reto
MOKUS Joel
MARCHAND Nathan

Laupen
Estavayer
Chéateau-d'Oex
Veveyse
Léchelles
Ollon
Estavayer
Lentigny

Sangernboden
Bouloz
Galmiz
Oberschrot
Lenk

Forel
Wiinnewil

La Roche
Lenk
Finsterhennen
Aarbert
Briinisried
Biihl
Estavayer

Le Cerneux-Péquignot
La Roche

La Ferriére
Rechthalten
Glmmenen
Pont-la-Ville
Renens

Lenk

Kerzers
Magnedens
Posieux

Delley
Mont-s-Rolle
Orpund

Galmiz
Lischerz
Mont-s-Rolle
Ferenbalm
Sense
Chéateau-d'Oex
Barberéche
Kriechenwil

St. Ursen
Chenens

Les Bayards
La Chaux-de-Fonds
Grandvillard

La Cote-aux-Fée
Riaz
Chéateau-d'Oex
Chéateau-d'Oex
Kerzers

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Sense
Wallenbuch
Courgevaux
Lully

35.50
35.25
35.25
35.25
35.25
34.25
34.00
34.00

59.50
58.00
57.50
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.00
35.75
35.75
35.75
35.50
35.50
35.50
35.50
35.50
35.50
35.25
35.25
35.25
35.25
35.25
35.25

KX X XXX XX XX XXX



21g
22

23a
23b
23c

96/97
1 *

3 *
4a
4b
4c
5a
5b
5¢c
5d

7a
7b
7c

9a
9b
9c
10a
10b
10c
10d
10e
11
12a
12b
13a
13b
14a
14b
15
16
17a
17b
17c
17d
17e
18a
18b
18¢c
18d
19a
19b
19¢
20a
20b
21

Aktiv

HUGUET Joel
PURRO Christian
RAUDSZUS Nico
HAFLIGER Simon
BUCHS Remo

MOSER Steven
CARDINAUX Victor
ZIMMERMANN Mario
CASARICO Fabio
VONLANTHEN Cyril
BARRAS Andre
PURRO Tobias
LOUP Dylan

ROTH Dominik
DERRON Cédric
FORSTER Sami
DUPLAN Steve
WAEBER Marco
CURTY Alexander
HORNER Frédéric
SCHWAB Marc
PERROUD Anthony
CRAUSAZ Simon
DUEFY Gil
CHABLOZ Rémy
GOTTOFREY Luc
BURRI Flemming
LOUP Alexandre
SCHOPFER Dio
FAHRNI Florian
KRASNIQI Arian
GERBER Nicolas
BAPST Pascal 1
WASSER Akim
DERRON Julien
CLEMENT Arnaud
SIGRIST Florian
WAMPFLER Roy
PILLOUD Valentin
HOLZER Alain
GNAGI Lionel
CATHELAZ Simon
ROSSELET Stevan
FRAGNIERE Samuel
DUDING Mathieu
LADERACH Nicola
PELLET Adrian
GENDRE Anthony
CHAVAGNAT Adrien
PERRENOUD Patrick
EGGER Yanik
VONLANTHEN Raoul

SCHAR Tobias
TSCHACHTLI Stefan
NYDEGGER Michael
KOCHER Beat

HABEGGER Alexander

Hte-Sarine
Zumholz
Epsach
Kerzers
Jaun

Briinisried
Lausanne
Golaten
Fribourg
Nidau

La Roche
Zumbholz
Montmagny
Biberist
Sugiez
Kerzers
Ollon
Gurmels
Fribourg
Ependes
Aarberg
Gillarens
Chapelle

Les Thioleyres
Chéateau-d'Oex

Echallens
Kerzers
Montmagny
Plaffeien
Sense
Lengnau
Rougemont
Plasselb
Pensier
Sugiez
Ependes
Kerzers
Zweisimmen

La Cote-aux-Fée
Frauenkappelen

Bellmund
Yvorne
Boveresse
Gruyére

Chéateau-d'Oex

Lyss
Alterswil
Ependes
Delley
Estavayer
St. Ursen
Le Mouret

Murten
Kerzers
Oberschrot
Arch
Laupen

35.25
34.25
34.00
34.00
34.00

59.75 X
58.00 X
57.00 X
56.75 X
56.75 X
56.75 X
56.50 X
56.50 X
56.50 X
56.50 X
56.25 X
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.50
52.75
35.50
35.50
35.50
35.50
35.50
35.25
35.25
35.25
35.25
34.50
34.50
34.50
34.25
34.25
34.00

57.25
57.25
57.25
57.00
56.75



ba*
5b

8a
8b
8c
8d
9a
9b
9c
10
11
12a
12b
12c
13a
13b
14a
14b
15
16
17
18a
18b
18¢c
18d
19
20
21a
21b
21c
22

PASCHE Bernard
BRODARD Simon
GOTTOFREY Marc
DUBEY Gael
COTTING Alexandre
OPPLIGER Adrian
WICKY Jonathan
REMY Guillaume
MINDER Florian
PILLER Clay
GAUCH Bastien
GASSMANN Simon
PARVEX Yannick
Z0OSS0O Remo
RICHTER Joshua
BRASEY Cédric
HERRMANN Julien
SCHALLER Alain
SCHAFER Damien
PAUPE Mike
LIARDON Kevin
GUISOLAN Gabriel
NIEDERHAUSER Martin
ETTER Edi
METTRAUX Fabien
MOSIMANN Quentin
HAYOZ Quentin
CRESSIER Gaétan
CLERC Julien
BIERI Alain

ISOZ Bertrand
GAUCH Thierry
AMORIM Carlos
FREITAG Jan

Chatillens

La Roche
Echallens
Domdidier
Fribourg
Ried
Treyvaux
Riaz
Heitenried
Brinisried
Lentigny
Estavayer
Troistorrents
Kerzers
Vignoble
Estavayer
Mont-s-Rolle
Dudingen
Estavannens
La Chaux-de-Fonds
Forel
Estavayer
Estavayer
Ried

Neyruz
Chatel-St-Denis
La Roche
Lugnorre
Troistorrents
Laupen
L'Etivaz
Lentigny
Chéateau-d'Oex
Erlach

56.50
56.25
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.25
36.50
35.75
35.75
35.75
35.75
35.50
35.25
34.00
34.00
34.00
26.00
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